

# 2022 North Island Champs

## West Wave

### Auckland



Thursday, 21 April 2022 ~ Sunday, 24 April 2022

### Detailed Results

7.0.6.7

#### 11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Zachary [348] Gladding (2013) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0			25.5	25.50	25.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	47.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0			30.0	30.00	77.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.5			28.5	28.50	105.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	131.00	
<b>2 Misha [367] Townsley (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	9.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	9.5			28.5	28.50	52.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	75.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	99.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	124.00	
<b>3 Sienna [347] Gladding (2015) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	44.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	71.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.5			28.0	28.00	99.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	123.50	
<b>4 James Nutton (2012) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0			25.0	25.00	25.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	48.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	9.5			27.5	27.50	76.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.0	9.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	99.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	9.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	121.50	
<b>5 Brooke Clayton (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	24.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	46.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	9.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	70.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	95.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	8.5			23.5	23.50	119.00	
<b>6 Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	9.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	47.50	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	71.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	93.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	114.50	
<b>7 Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	42.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5			24.0	24.00	66.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0			25.0	25.00	91.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	113.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>8 vanessa Ji (2011) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	9.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	42.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	66.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	92.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	113.00	
<b>9 Liya Dzhaparidze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	43.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	64.50	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	88.50	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	22.50	111.00	
<b>10 Xavier McKinnel (2011) -- Auckland Waitakere</b>													
101A Forward Dive	10	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
201A Back Dive	10	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	39.00	
110B Forward Wedge	10	1.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	62.00	
210B Backward Wedge	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	4.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	79.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	10	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	98.50	

## 11&U Skills Level 1 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Sienna [347] Gladding (2015) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.5	9.5	8.5	9.0			27.0	27.00	27.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	53.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	80.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	105.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	127.00	
<b>2 Zachary [348] Gladding (2013) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0			25.0	25.00	25.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.5	9.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	51.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	75.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	101.50	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	126.50	
<b>3 Misha [367] Townsley (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	48.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	71.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	96.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	119.50	
<b>4 Brooke Clayton (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.5	24.50	50.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	71.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	92.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	117.50	
<b>5 Liya Dzhaparidze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	45.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	64.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	89.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	114.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 11&U Skills Level 1 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>6 Ethan Rawson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving (NHD)</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		23.0	23.00	23.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	9.0	8.5		25.0	25.00	48.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5		24.5	24.50	72.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		21.5	21.50	94.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	19.50	113.50	
<b>7 James Nutton (2012) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.5	21.50	42.50	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	17.00	59.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		22.5	22.50	82.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		24.0	24.00	106.00	
<b>8 vanessa [337] Ji (2011) -- North harbour diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		23.0	23.00	23.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	21.00	44.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	5.5		18.5	18.50	62.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	21.00	83.50	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		21.5	21.50	105.00	
<b>9 Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		21.5	21.50	44.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	19.50	63.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		20.5	20.50	84.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		20.5	20.50	104.50	
<b>10 Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		24.5	24.50	44.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		19.0	19.00	63.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	81.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		21.5	21.50	102.50	
<b>11 Xavier McKinnel (2011) -- Auckland Waitakere (withdrew)</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C	Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	

## 11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0		24.0	24.00	24.00	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	9.0		25.0	25.00	49.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.5	24.50	73.50	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		24.0	24.00	97.50	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0		27.0	27.00	124.50	
<b>2 Brooke Clayton (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		24.0	24.00	24.00	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	45.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		22.5	22.50	67.50	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.5	21.50	89.00	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	22.00	111.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Misha [367] Townsley (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		23.0	23.00	23.00	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	44.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	22.50	66.50	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		22.0	22.00	88.50	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	21.00	109.50	
<b>4 Zachary [348] Gladding (2013) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		23.0	23.00	43.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0		20.0	20.00	63.00	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	24.00	87.00	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	22.00	109.00	
<b>5 Sienna [347] Gladding (2015) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	19.50	39.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		24.0	24.00	63.00	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	22.50	85.50	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		22.0	22.00	107.50	
<b>6 Ethan Rawson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving (NHD)</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		22.0	22.00	44.50	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	18.50	63.00	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		21.5	21.50	84.50	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5		22.0	22.00	106.50	
<b>7 vanessa Ji (2011) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		23.5	23.50	23.50	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		21.5	21.50	45.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	18.00	63.00	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	84.00	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	102.00	
<b>8 Liya Dzhaparidze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	8.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	20.50	20.50	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	41.50	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0		20.0	20.00	61.50	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		20.5	20.50	82.00	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.0	19.00	101.00	
<b>9 Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0		18.5	18.50	38.50	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	16.50	55.00	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5		19.5	19.50	74.50	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	20.00	94.50	
<b>10 Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.5	18.50	18.50	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		18.5	18.50	37.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	15.50	52.50	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	16.00	68.50	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		21.5	21.50	90.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>11= James Nutton (2012) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		19.0	19.00	19.00	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		19.0	19.00	38.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	14.50	52.50	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	5.5		18.5	18.50	71.00	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	18.50	89.50	
<b>11= Xavier McKinnel (2011) -- Auckland Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		15.5	15.50	15.50	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	19.50	35.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	17.00	52.00	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.0	16.00	68.00	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	21.50	89.50	

## 11&U Skills Level 2 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	19.50	39.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.0	19.00	58.50	
200B	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	20.00	78.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	16.00	94.50	
<b>2 Kenley Green (2013) -- Waikato Diving (withdrew)</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
200B	Backward Jump	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	

## 11&U Skills Level 2 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1= Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving</b>													
10A	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5		21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	20.50	42.00	
10C	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		24.5	24.50	66.50	
20A	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	22.50	89.00	
20C	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		21.0	21.00	110.00	
<b>1= Xavier McKinnel (2011) -- Auckland Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	42.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	21.00	63.00	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	24.00	87.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		23.0	23.00	110.00	

## 11&U Skills Level 2 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	21.50	42.00	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		22.0	22.00	64.00	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0		20.5	20.50	84.50	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	22.00	106.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 11&U Skills Level 2 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Brooke Clayton (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		19.5	19.50	43.50	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5		23.0	23.00	66.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5		16.0	16.00	82.50	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	6.5	8.5	7.5	8.0		23.0	23.00	105.50	
<b>3 Ethan Rawson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving (NHD)</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	19.00	39.00	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0		23.0	23.00	62.00	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.0	19.00	81.00	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		22.5	22.50	103.50	
<b>4 James Nutton (2012) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	17.50	17.50	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		19.5	19.50	37.00	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	17.50	54.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	9.0	7.0	7.5		22.0	22.00	76.50	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		21.5	21.50	98.00	
<b>5 Sienna [347] Gladding (2015) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	17.50	17.50	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5		19.0	19.00	36.50	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	19.00	55.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0		24.5	24.50	80.00	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		15.5	15.50	95.50	
<b>6 vanessa Ji (2011) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.0	6.0		19.5	19.50	37.50	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		20.0	20.00	57.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	20.00	77.50	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	16.50	94.00	
<b>7 Misha [367] Townsley (2011) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5		22.0	22.00	45.00	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		22.0	22.00	67.00	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.0		4.5	4.50	71.50	3
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	22.00	93.50	
<b>8 Zachary [348] Gladding (2013) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.0		5.5	5.50	5.50	3
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	20.00	25.50	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5		23.0	23.00	48.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.0		3.5	3.50	52.00	3
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	73.00	
<b>9 Kenley Green (2013) -- Waikato Diving (withdrew)</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	

## 12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Amelia Poorekhorsandi (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		23.0	23.00	23.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	47.00	
110B Forward Wedge	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0			22.0	22.00	69.00	
210B Backward Wedge	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	10.0	7.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	95.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	121.00	

### 2 Lyla Dodd (2010) -- Waitakere diving

101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	44.00	
110B Forward Wedge	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	61.50	
210B Backward Wedge	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	80.00	
5201A Backward Jump Half Twist	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	101.50	

## 12&O Skills Level 1 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jon-Henry [363] Holman (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	26.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	47.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	74.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	10.0	9.0	8.0	9.5	9.0			27.5	27.50	101.50	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	122.00	

### 2 Amelia Poorekhorsandi (2010) -- North Harbour Diving

100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	45.50	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	66.50	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5			27.0	27.00	93.50	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	115.50	

### 3 Lyla Dodd (2010) -- Waitakere diving

100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	45.00	
100B Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	20.00	65.00	
200A Backward Jump	1	1.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	9.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	89.00	
20A Backward Lineup	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	110.00	

## 12&O Skills Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jon-Henry [363] Holman (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	46.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	69.50	
200A Backward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	91.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	110.50	

### 2 Lyla Dodd (2010) -- Waitakere diving

100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	44.00	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	63.00	
200A Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	81.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	100.50	

### 3 Amelia Poorekhorsandi (2010) -- North Harbour Diving

100A Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
100C Forward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	39.50	
100B Forward Jump	3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	56.00	
200A Backward Jump	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	74.50	
10B Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	95.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 12&O Skills Level 1 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100C	Forward Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
100B	Forward Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A	Backward Jump	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

## 12&O Skills Level 2 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0		23.0	23.00	46.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	19.50	66.00	
200B	Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	6.5		21.0	21.00	87.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	9.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		21.5	25.80	112.80	
<b>2 Bailey Sellar (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	42.00	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	22.50	64.50	
200B	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	19.50	84.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	24.00	108.00	
<b>3 Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	16.50	34.50	
200A	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	19.00	53.50	
200B	Backward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	18.50	72.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	19.20	91.20	

## 12&O Skills Level 2 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Nico Adams (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
10A	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	21.50	43.00	
10C	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		23.0	23.00	66.00	
20A	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	20.50	86.50	
20C	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	7.5		25.0	25.00	111.50	
<b>2 Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato Diving</b>													
10A	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
10B	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		19.0	19.00	40.00	
10C	Forward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	19.50	59.50	
20A	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		17.0	17.00	76.50	
20C	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.5	18.50	95.00	

## 12&O Skills Level 2 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ruby Pocock (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		23.5	23.50	23.50	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	24.00	47.50	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		23.0	23.00	70.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.0		27.5	27.50	98.00	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		22.5	22.50	120.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## 12&O Skills Level 2 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Kan [352] Kimura (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	6.5		21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	20.50	42.00	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	7.0	7.5		22.5	22.50	64.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.5	22.50	87.00	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		22.5	22.50	109.50	
<b>3 Bailey Sellar (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		24.5	24.50	24.50	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.0	17.00	41.50	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		23.0	23.00	64.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	21.00	85.50	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		23.5	23.50	109.00	
<b>4 Nico Adams (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	19.00	39.50	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	20.50	60.00	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.0	16.00	76.00	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		21.0	21.00	97.00	
<b>5 Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	15.00	36.00	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.0	18.00	54.00	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	18.00	72.00	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0		24.0	24.00	96.00	
<b>6 Jon-Henry [363] Holman (2010) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B	Forward Jump	5	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	19.00	40.00	
100C	Forward Jump	5	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0		23.5	23.50	63.50	
200A	Backward Jump	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		24.0	24.00	87.50	
200C	Backward Jump	5	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	0.5	0.5		2.5	2.50	90.00	3

## 12&O Skills Level 3 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kan [352] Kimura (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		19.5	23.40	23.40	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		25.0	32.50	55.90	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.0		23.5	32.90	88.80	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		24.0	36.00	124.80	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		24.5	34.30	159.10	
<b>2 Roisin [360] Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		23.0	27.60	27.60	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	27.30	54.90	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		24.0	33.60	88.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	33.75	122.25	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	7.5	8.5	8.5	6.5	9.0		24.5	34.30	156.55	
<b>3 Yana Fedorova (2008) -- NHD</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		24.5	29.40	29.40	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0		22.0	28.60	58.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0		26.5	37.10	95.10	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		19.5	29.25	124.35	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		18.5	25.90	150.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 12&O Skills Level 3 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Rikyla [280] Kennedy (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	22.80	22.80	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.5		21.5	27.95	50.75	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	27.30	78.05	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		23.0	34.50	112.55	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	30.80	143.35	
<b>5 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		24.5	29.40	29.40	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	25.35	54.75	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	5.0		20.0	28.00	82.75	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		22.0	33.00	115.75	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		19.5	27.30	143.05	
<b>6 Indy McCarthy (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	8.5	6.5	8.0	7.0		22.5	27.00	27.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	27.30	54.30	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	28.00	82.30	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	109.30	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	27.30	136.60	
<b>7 Nico Adams (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	25.20	25.20	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	27.30	52.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0		17.0	23.80	76.30	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5		14.0	21.00	97.30	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		23.0	32.20	129.50	
<b>8 Harriet Swasbrook (2007) -- St Cuthbert's College</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	25.20	25.20	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		24.5	31.85	57.05	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	5.0		19.0	26.60	83.65	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.5	26.25	109.90	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	18.90	128.80	
<b>9 Agnes [355] Karlsson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)</b>													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	0.00	

## 12&O Skills Level 3 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	31.50	31.50	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		22.5	31.50	63.00	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	7.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	7.0		23.0	29.90	92.90	
20B	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		13.0	13.00	105.90	
20A	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		21.5	21.50	127.40	
<b>2 Anna [342] Lightbody (2010) -- Waitakere</b>													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	6.0		22.0	33.00	33.00	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5		18.5	25.90	58.90	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		23.5	30.55	89.45	
20B	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		19.5	19.50	108.95	
20A	Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.5	17.50	126.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 12&O Skills Level 3 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Roisin [360] Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	60.15	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.0	28.60	88.75	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	107.25	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	126.25	
<b>4 Kan [352] Kimura (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	30.80	60.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			24.0	31.20	92.00	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	15.00	107.00	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	123.50	
<b>5 Rikyla [280] Kennedy (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	6.0			19.5	27.30	55.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	24.05	79.85	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	97.85	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0			21.0	21.00	118.85	
<b>6 Harriet Swasbrook (2007) -- St Cuthbert's College</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5			21.0	31.50	31.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	25.90	57.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	82.75	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	15.00	97.75	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	117.25	
<b>7 Yana Fedorova (2008) -- NHD</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.0	33.00	33.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			16.0	22.40	55.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0			20.5	26.65	82.05	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	98.55	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			16.0	16.00	114.55	
<b>8 Indy McCarthy (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	23.80	47.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	24.05	71.85	
20B Backward Lineup	3	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	18.50	90.35	
20A Backward Lineup	3	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	13.50	103.85	

## 12&O Skills Level 3 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Anna [342] Lightbody (2010) -- Waitakere</b>													
10A Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			21.5	21.50	45.50	
10C Forward Lineup	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	65.50	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	88.50	
20C Backward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	110.50	
<b>2 Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
10A Forward Lineup	5	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	44.00	
10C Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	66.00	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	87.00	
20C Backward Lineup	5	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	107.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 12&O Skills Level 3 Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Roisin [360] Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
10A Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	42.50	
10C Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	21.00	63.50	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	82.00	
20C Backward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	9.0			24.5	24.50	106.50	
<b>4 Yana Fedorova (2008) -- NHD</b>													
10A Forward Lineup	5	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	43.50	
10C Forward Lineup	5	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	66.00	
20A Backward Lineup	5	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			17.0	17.00	83.00	
20C Backward Lineup	5	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	100.50	

## A Boys Junior Elite 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Arno [371] Lee (2004) -- wellington</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	45.15	76.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	42.30	118.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.0	43.70	162.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	46.00	208.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	56.70	265.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	50.40	315.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	51.80	367.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	409.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	52.80	462.05	
<b>2 Caleb Young (2005) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	60.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	30.40	91.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	123.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	159.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	200.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	237.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	37.95	275.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	33.75	309.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	350.25	

## A Boys Junior Elite Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Dominic Fortes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	39.00	39.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	70.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	98.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	135.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	37.80	173.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	31.05	204.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	54.60	258.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	35.10	294.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	331.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A Boys Junior Elite Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Caleb Young (2005) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	31.50	67.50	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	33.25	100.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	32.40	133.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	175.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	35.65	210.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	244.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	37.80	282.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	6.0			16.5	39.60	321.80	

## A Girls Junior Elite 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	28.70	61.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	97.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	133.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	4.5			17.0	34.00	167.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5			10.5	23.10	190.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	19.00	209.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.0	18.90	228.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	271.70	

## A Girls Junior Elite Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	43.05	74.25	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	40.50	114.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	147.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	3.0	5.0			16.0	32.00	179.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	216.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	260.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	42.00	302.90	

## B Boys Junior Elite 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	66.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	90.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	122.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	154.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	38.00	192.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	231.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40	269.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	308.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys Junior Elite 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	33.75	67.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	99.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	21.25	121.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	161.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	207.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	243.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.5			10.0	23.00	266.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	33.60	300.15	

## B Boys Junior Elite 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	42.00	74.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	38.70	113.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	153.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	192.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	234.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	33.75	268.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	40.00	308.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			21.5	60.20	368.35	
<b>2 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	66.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	21.60	87.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	113.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	151.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	187.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	219.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	31.00	250.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	42.00	292.50	

## B Boys Junior Elite Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	37.60	37.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	52.50	90.10	
201C Back Dive	7.5	1.7	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0			22.0	37.40	127.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	167.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	195.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	39.20	234.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	56.40	291.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.5	74.20	365.55	

## B Girls Junior Elite 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	65.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	91.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			18.0	28.80	120.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls Junior Elite 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	41.40	161.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	201.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	235.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	272.70	

### 2 Olivia [340] Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5			20.0	32.00	64.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	34.85	99.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	128.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	156.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	192.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	226.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	264.60	

### 3 Riley [358] Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	33.00	33.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	63.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	89.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	121.30	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	157.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	190.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	211.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	247.40	

## B Girls Junior Elite 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Riley [358] Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	43.05	73.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	100.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	136.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	173.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	208.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	243.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	283.75	

### 2 Olivia [340] Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	34.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	69.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	94.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	130.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	2.0	3.0			12.5	25.00	155.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	180.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	3.5	1.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	18.00	198.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	34.10	233.05	

## B Girls Junior Elite Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	43.05	73.45	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	100.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	27.60	128.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	37.20	165.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	211.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	41.85	252.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls Junior Elite Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	8.0		24.0	38.40	38.40	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		18.0	28.80	67.20	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	108.15	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		19.5	40.95	149.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		21.5	43.00	192.10	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5		6.0	14.40	206.50	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	32.40	238.90	
<b>3 Olivia [340] Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.5	28.05	56.85	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	88.05	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		18.5	38.85	126.90	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.5	31.00	157.90	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		18.5	44.40	202.30	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	33.30	235.60	
<b>4 Riley [358] Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		20.5	28.70	28.70	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	28.80	57.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	32.00	89.50	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	26.00	115.50	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	30.60	146.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		20.5	45.10	191.20	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	36.00	227.20	

## C Girls Junior Elite 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Pip [335] Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	31.50	31.50	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	27.30	58.80	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	87.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	34.85	122.45	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	147.95	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	31.45	179.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		19.5	42.90	222.30	
<b>2 Carmen [354] Judd (2009) -- DW</b>													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		17.0	25.50	25.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	28.50	54.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	30.40	84.40	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	110.80	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.5	31.45	142.25	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	26.00	168.25	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	37.40	205.65	
<b>3 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour</b>													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	30.75	30.75	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	29.25	60.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	28.50	88.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		18.0	28.80	117.30	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	2.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		12.0	20.40	137.70	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	28.90	166.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	202.90	

## C Girls Junior Elite 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## C Girls Junior Elite 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Pip [335] Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	60.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	90.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	35.15	125.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			11.5	23.00	148.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	3.5	4.0			15.0	24.00	172.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	204.50	
<b>2 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	30.10	30.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	61.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	85.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	3.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	109.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5			6.5	13.00	122.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	42.00	164.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	196.35	
<b>3 Carmen [354] Judd (2009) -- DW</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	26.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	59.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	86.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.5	27.00	113.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.5	23.75	136.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	162.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	33.00	195.60	

## C Girls Junior Elite Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Pip [335] Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	54.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	78.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	109.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	136.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	176.15	
<b>2 Carmen [354] Judd (2009) -- DW</b>													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	32.25	32.25	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			17.0	25.50	57.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	80.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	109.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	143.45	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	173.20	
<b>3 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	22.75	22.75	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	29.40	52.15	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	78.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	106.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	131.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	171.55	

## B Boys Age Group 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Boys Age Group 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	54.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	86.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	114.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			18.0	39.60	153.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	186.75	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	216.20	

### 2 Daniel [351] Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	24.70	24.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	53.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	74.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	108.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	140.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	38.50	179.05	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	204.55	

## B Boys Age Group 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	32.40	60.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	30.60	90.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	114.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	27.75	142.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.5	29.45	171.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	32.00	203.75	

### 2 Daniel [351] Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	55.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	26.10	81.35	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	105.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	131.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	159.90	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	22.40	182.30	

## B Boys Age Group Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	30.55	30.55	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	63.55	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	95.55	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	36.75	132.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	32.00	164.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	193.20	

### 2 Daniel [351] Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	49.50	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	77.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	112.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	152.05	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	7.0	7.5			16.5	28.05	180.10	

## B Girls Age Group 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls Age Group 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Erica [364] Paltridge (2008) -- Waitakere Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	55.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5			14.0	21.00	76.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	35.70	112.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0			13.0	22.10	134.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	170.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	198.25	
<b>2 Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- North harbor</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	24.05	24.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	54.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	79.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	101.75	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	24.75	126.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.5			11.0	24.20	150.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	42.90	193.60	
<b>3 Grace Young (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	53.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	82.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	108.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	138.80	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	166.00	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	188.50	
<b>4 Roisin [349] Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	27.95	27.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	54.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	82.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	108.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	133.10	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	153.10	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			15.5	26.35	179.45	
<b>5 Yana Fedorova (2008) -- NHD</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	24.00	24.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	28.70	52.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	27.00	79.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	104.50	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	6.0			14.5	21.75	126.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	149.45	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	174.25	
<b>6 Harriet Swasbrook (2007) -- St Cuthbert's College</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	24.05	24.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	22.50	46.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.5	3.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	65.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	27.00	92.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	121.65	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	145.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	167.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## B Girls Age Group 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>7 Rikyla [280] Kennedy (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	55.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	75.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0			15.0	21.00	96.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	117.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	20.80	138.40	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	164.65	
<b>8 Indy McCarthy (2008) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

## B Girls Age Group 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Erica [364] Paltridge (2008) -- Waitakere Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.0	16.80	40.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	70.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	107.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	137.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0			7.0	14.00	151.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.5	23.75	174.90	
<b>2 Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- North harbor</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	6.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	26.10	47.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	76.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	101.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	5.0			12.0	26.40	128.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5			10.5	19.95	148.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	25.65	173.85	
<b>3 Grace Young (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	7.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	22.40	47.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5			10.0	18.00	65.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5			12.0	21.60	86.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	18.75	105.50	2
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	22.00	127.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	1.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5			1.5	2.85	130.35	

## B Girls Age Group Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Erica [338] Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	27.30	55.80	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	32.40	88.20	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	118.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	37.40	156.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	180.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## C Boys Age Group 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0			18.5	24.05	51.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	36.00	87.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	37.60	125.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0			18.5	29.60	155.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	194.60	
<b>2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North harbour diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	54.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	76.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	99.85	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	28.80	128.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	27.50	156.15	

## C Boys Age Group 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			23.0	32.20	32.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	10.0	8.0	9.0	9.5	9.0			27.5	46.75	78.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	112.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	29.25	141.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	41.80	183.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	1.0	1.5	2.0	3.5	2.5			6.0	11.40	194.70	
<b>2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North harbour diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	8.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.5	30.10	30.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	62.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	37.80	100.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	127.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			9.5	18.05	145.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	183.75	

## C Boys Age Group Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	53.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	82.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	112.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	148.75	
<b>2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North harbour diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	24.05	24.05	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	50.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	25.60	75.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	102.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	26.40	128.65	

## C Girls Age Group 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Anna [342] Lightbody (2010) -- Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	25.35	50.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	78.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## C Girls Age Group 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	110.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	143.40	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	173.00	
<b>2 Lexie [345] Findlater (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	60.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	27.20	87.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	109.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	142.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.5	27.50	170.40	
<b>3 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	28.60	28.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	60.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	33.75	93.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	118.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	145.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	164.25	4
<b>4 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	22.75	49.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	73.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	27.20	100.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	2.5			9.0	14.40	114.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	153.10	
<b>5 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	48.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	74.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0			14.5	23.20	97.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	124.70	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	143.90	4

## C Girls Age Group 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Lexie [345] Findlater (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	63.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	95.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	125.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0			22.0	41.80	167.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	0.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5			5.5	10.45	178.20	
<b>2 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	24.05	52.55	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	84.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	5.0			14.0	25.20	110.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	135.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	167.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## C Girls Age Group 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.5	6.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	52.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	77.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	104.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.0			15.0	22.50	126.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5			21.0	39.90	166.55	

## C Girls Age Group Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	26.00	54.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	80.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	113.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	143.50	
<b>2 Lexie [345] Findlater (2009) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	20.15	49.40	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	76.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	107.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	132.60	
<b>3 Charli [333] Barron (2009) -- Age group</b>													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	23.40	45.90	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	72.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			17.5	28.00	100.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	3.5			13.0	22.10	123.00	
<b>4 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	16.80	16.80	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	21.70	38.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	61.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	22.40	83.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	1.5	2.5	1.0	1.0	1.0			3.5	5.95	89.35	2
<b>5 Jade [343] Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)</b>													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

## Mens Open 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	54.25	54.25	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.0			20.5	61.50	115.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	51.00	166.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	220.75	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	58.50	279.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	72.00	351.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens Open 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	56.40	56.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	111.00	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	57.20	168.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	51.60	219.80	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	50.70	270.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	47.15	317.65	

## Mens Open 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	68.20	68.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	42.90	111.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	45.00	156.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	69.00	225.10	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	45.50	270.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	73.60	344.20	
<b>2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	49.20	49.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	103.80	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	158.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	39.00	197.40	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	52.00	249.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	36.80	286.20	

## Mens Open 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0			23.5	70.50	70.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	74.40	144.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	55.50	200.40	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.0	31.50	231.90	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5			11.5	40.25	272.15	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	73.10	345.25	
<b>2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	63.00	63.00	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			14.0	47.60	110.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	41.85	152.45	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	54.00	206.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	261.95	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0			10.5	31.50	293.45	2
<b>3 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	63.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	35.15	98.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.0	40.80	138.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			15.0	30.00	168.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	44.80	213.75	

## Mens Open 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Mens Open 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	63.00	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	61.20	124.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	68.20	192.40	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	57.00	249.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	67.50	316.90	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	49.50	366.40	

### 2 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	57.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	93.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	42.00	135.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	167.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	51.80	219.30	

## Mens Open Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			17.5	52.50	52.50	
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault	10	2.8	6.0	5.5	7.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	50.40	102.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			25.5	71.40	174.30	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			22.0	70.40	244.70	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	7.0			16.5	54.45	299.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	60.90	360.05	

### 2 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Wellington Diving

626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	4.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.5			11.5	37.95	37.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.0	33.00	70.95	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	54.40	125.35	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	42.50	167.85	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	51.15	219.00	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	46.20	265.20	

### 3 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			10.0	17.00	17.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	53.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	28.35	82.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	30.80	112.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	159.70	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0			23.0	64.40	224.10	

### 4 Arno [371] Lee (2004) -- wellington (withdrew)

612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	28.50	28.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	47.00	75.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			10.0	28.00	103.50	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	103.50	1
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	103.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	103.50	

## Mens Open Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Wellington Diving</b>													
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0			26.0	85.80	85.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	49.50	135.30	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	54.40	189.70	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	64.60	254.30	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	62.70	317.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens Open Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	74.25	391.25	
<b>2 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	70.50	70.50	
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.5			18.0	50.40	120.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	63.00	183.90	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	51.20	235.10	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	54.45	289.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	66.70	356.25	
<b>3 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	72.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	28.35	100.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	39.20	139.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	179.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	40.60	220.15	

## Womens Open 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Maggie [368] Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	46.80	46.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	40.25	87.05	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	31.20	118.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	48.10	166.35	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	3.5	4.5	2.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	31.20	197.55	

## Womens Open 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Maggie [368] Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	50.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	42.55	92.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	136.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	53.30	189.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	228.45	

## Womens Open 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Maggie [368] Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			20.0	54.00	54.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	42.00	96.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			12.0	36.00	132.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	37.80	169.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	36.00	205.80	

## Womens Open 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Maggie [368] Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	48.60	48.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	44.40	93.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	36.00	129.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	35.00	164.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	42.00	206.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens Open Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	47.15	47.15	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	58.80	105.95	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	42.90	148.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	47.85	196.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	7.5			25.5	48.45	245.15	
<b>2 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	39.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	66.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	44.10	110.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	39.15	149.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			17.5	35.00	184.85	
<b>3 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	39.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			8.0	16.80	55.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			16.0	38.40	94.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	137.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0			14.0	37.80	175.30	
<b>4 Holly Winchester (2005) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)</b>													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

## Womens Open Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	49.45	49.45	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	57.40	106.85	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	53.30	160.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	55.10	215.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	40.85	256.10	
<b>2 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	49.20	49.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	81.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	120.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	52.65	172.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	42.00	214.70	
<b>3 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving</b>													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.5			19.0	43.70	43.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	75.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	116.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	37.20	153.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	43.20	196.40	

## 12&O Level 3 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kan Kimura (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Yana [100] Fedorova (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
401C	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	80.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 12&O Level 3 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20A	3	1.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	4.5			5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	27.0	16.20	96.60	
<b>2</b>	<b>Rikyla [280] Kennedy (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																
	<b>Roisin [296] Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	30.0	36.00	36.00	
401C	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	30.5	36.60	72.60	
20A	3	1.0	5.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			6.0	5.5	4.5	7.5	7.0	31.5	18.90	91.50	
<b>3</b>	<b>Yana Fedorova (2008) -- NHD</b>																
	<b>Roisin [197] Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
401C	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	27.0	32.40	73.80	
20A	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	29.0	17.40	91.20	

## A/B Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>Dominic Fortes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																
	<b>Caleb Young (2005) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																
103B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			6.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	28.5	34.20	34.20	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	73.20	
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	31.5	45.36	118.56	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	34.0	42.84	161.40	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	24.5	35.28	196.68	

## A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>Riley [358] Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																
	<b>Olivia [359] Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	79.20	
201C	3	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	37.5	38.25	117.45	
301C	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	33.5	36.18	153.63	
403B	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.0	44.10	197.73	
<b>2</b>	<b>Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																
	<b>Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	40.80	
301C	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	34.5	41.40	82.20	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	32.0	40.32	122.52	
105C	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	28.5	37.62	160.14	
5231D	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.5			5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	29.0	34.80	194.94	
<b>3</b>	<b>Grace Young (2008) -- North Harbour Diving</b>																
	<b>Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																
101B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	29.0	34.80	34.80	
201B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	34.80	1
401B	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	29.5	24.78	59.58	
301C	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0			4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	20.5	22.14	81.72	
103C	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.0	28.80	110.52	

## A/B Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																
	<b>Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																
101B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	35.5	42.60	42.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## A/B Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	37.5	45.00	87.60	
201B	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	8.0	8.0			5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	34.56	122.16	
303C	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	28.5	34.20	156.36	
403C	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	42.75	199.11	

## 2 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere Grace [334] Campbell (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.5			5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	34.80	
301C	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	76.80	
201C	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	29.5	30.09	106.89	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	30.5	36.60	143.49	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	34.0	32.64	176.13	

## 3 Olivia [340] Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving Kobe [341] Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	34.80	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0			2.0	0.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	17.5	21.00	55.80	
201B	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	36.72	92.52	
301C	3	1.8	8.0	7.5	5.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.5	38.34	130.86	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	1.5	24.5	27.93	158.79	

## C/D Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North harbour diving Edvin Maliwat (2009) -- Diving waitakere</b>																	
401C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.0	36.00	36.00	
201C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	29.5	35.40	71.40	
103C	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	28.5	25.65	97.05	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.5	33.63	130.68	

## C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Carmen Judd (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
201C	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			3.5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	21.5	25.80	64.20	
301C	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	33.5	36.18	100.38	
103B	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	31.0	29.76	130.14	
<b>2 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	26.0	31.20	31.20	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.0	38.40	69.60	
201C	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	26.0	26.52	96.12	
301C	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	25.5	27.54	123.66	
<b>3 Jade [343] Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere Pip [344] Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00
201B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00
103B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00
403C	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	0.00

## C/D Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

### C/D Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North harbour diving</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.0	33.60	33.60	
301C	3	2.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	21.0	25.20	58.80	
103C	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	25.0	22.50	81.30	
403C	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	81.30	1

### Open Mixed 3m Synchro, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.5	45.00	45.00	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.0	40.80	85.80	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	4.5			7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	29.5	53.10	138.90	
205B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	56.70	195.60	
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	33.0	53.46	249.06	

### Open Mixed 3m Synchro, Final

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.5	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.5	40.5	48.60	48.60	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	37.0	44.40	93.00	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	61.20	154.20	
205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	30.0	54.00	208.20	
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.0	56.70	264.90	

### Open Mens Platform Synchro, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Arno Lee (2004) -- Wellington Diving</b>																	
5231D	10	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	6.0	8.0	6.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
401B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5			9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	43.0	51.60	93.60	
305C	10	2.8	7.0	8.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	54.60	148.20	
407C	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	33.5	64.32	212.52	
207C	10	3.3	5.0	8.5	6.0	5.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	31.0	61.38	273.90	
107B	10	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	37.0	66.60	340.50	

### Open Mens Platform Synchro, Final

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Arno Lee (2004) -- Wellington Diving</b>																	
5231D	10	2.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
401B	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			9.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	41.0	49.20	93.60	
305C	10	2.8	5.5	8.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	57.12	150.72	
407C	10	3.2	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.5			6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	27.5	52.80	203.52	
207C	10	3.3	6.5	7.0	4.0	3.0			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	27.0	53.46	256.98	
107B	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	63.90	320.88	

### Open Womens Platform Synchro, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Open Womens Platform Synchro, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour</b>																	
301B	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	37.80	
403B	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	36.60	74.40	
105B	10	2.3	4.0	5.0	6.5	7.0			5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	29.5	40.71	115.11	
5251B	10	2.6	6.0	4.5	7.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	52.26	167.37	
205B	10	2.9	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	29.0	50.46	217.83	

## Open Womens Platform Synchro, Final

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour</b>																	
403B	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	35.5	42.60	42.60	
301B	10	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	84.60	
105B	10	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	31.0	42.78	127.38	
5251B	10	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	34.0	53.04	180.42	
205B	10	2.9	3.0	4.0	6.0	6.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	28.0	48.72	229.14	